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LED Treiber MEDO 600 dimmbar DALI/1-10V

Art. Nr.:

Lange:

Breite:

Hohe:
Gewicht:
Spannung:
Schutzklasse:
Schutzart:

Halbstreuwinkel:

Material:
Farbe:
Dimmbar:
Katalog/Seite:
Hersteller:

1002425

12,3 cm

7,9 cm

2,4 cm

0,223 kg

220-240V ~50/60Hz

1]

IP 20

45 °

Polycarbonat (PC)

weil
1-10V,DALI,Dimmbar,Schalter dimmbar
BIG WHITE 2024/S. 875
SLV

SLV

DALI/1-10V dimmbarer LED Treiber fir MEDO 600

Link zum Produkt:
https://www.daslicht24.de/Zubehoer/LED-Treiber-Konstantstrom-CC/LED-Treiber-MEDO-600-dimmbar-DALI-1-10V.html
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